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Player of the Season Table - Summer 2010 Season.

Division 1 Top 30

Player

Team

Actual Points

Possible
Points

Win % (ave)

Richard Howson
Harry Smith
Martin Compton
Paul Harrison
Andrew Kateley
Michael McCombe
Mel Sylvester
John Wastenage
Gary English
Keith Petrie
Simon Pratt
Simon Whalley
Peter Tompkins
Andrew Dawson
Mike Giesen
Chris Blumson
Matt Doe

Ben Maguire
Michael Squelch
Andy Hills

Rob Podd

Peter Cable

Dan Bird

Dave Howgego
Richard Flesher
Keith Bodimeade
Barry Devenish
John Hansell
Andy Smith

Darren Kochan

Chelmsford SC B
Chelmsford SC B
Black Bull Hammers
Black Bull Hammers
Chelmsford SC B
Railway Hotel
Chelmsford SC B
Black Bull Hammers
Anchor

Railway Hotel
Railway Hotel
Anchor

Railway Hotel
Chelmsford SC B
Railway Hotel

Black Bull Hammers
Chelmsford SC A
Rising Sun

Railway Hotel

Eagle

Rising Sun

Eagle

Anchor

Eagle

Royal Oak
Chelmsford SC A
Black Bull Hammers
Chelmsford SC A
Anchor

Black Bull Hammers

41.0
46.5
43.5
35.0
44.0
44.0
42.5
46.0
41.0
33.5
37.0
41.0
42.5
34.5
23.5
30.0
37.0
31.5
35.0
34.0
24.5
32.0
25.0
28.5
29.5
28.5
17.5
28.0
22.0
22.5

49.5
58.5
55.5
45.0
58.5
58.5
57.0
63.0
58.5
48.0
54.0
60.0
63.0
52.5
36.0
51.0
63.0
54.0
63.0
63.0
46.5
66.0
52.5
60.0
63.0
63.0
39.0
63.0
49.5
52.5

82.83
79.49
78.38
77.78
75.21
75.21
74.56
73.02
70.09
69.79
68.52
68.33
67.46
65.71
65.28
58.82
58.73
58.33
55.56
53.97
52.69
48.48
47.62
47.50
46.83
45.24
44.87
44.44
44.44
42.86




